Race Date
September 27, 2014

Hanson's Invitational Girls Other Varsity
Final Team Results

Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Stevenson Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):32 Average Time: 23:24.8
1 310 Elise Tisch 10 1 1 22:32.0 22:32.0 0:00.0
2 297  Melanie Mrozek 11 2 3 22:46.0 45:18.0 0:14.0
3 302 Hannah Chores 11 3 6 22:47.0  1:08:05.0 0:15.0
4 300 Maddie Bentley 9 9 15 24:00.0 1:32:05.0 1:28.0
5 308 Samantha Sherman 9 17 32 24:59.0 1.57:04.0 2:27.0
6 306 Felicia Hinojosa 10 (24) (56) 25:55.0 2:22:59.0 3:23.0
7 303 Samantha Gardiner 9 (26) (82) 26:15.0 2:49:14.0 3:43.0
Team - Grosse Pointe North 'B’ Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):48 Average Time: 24:00.8
1 112  Stephanie Schaefer 9 7 7 23:49.0 23:49.0 0:00.0
2 102  Chloe Bigwood 11 8 15 23:51.0 47:40.0 0:02.0
3 104 Rebecca Flynn 11 10 25 24:06.0 1:11:46.0 0:17.0
4 108  Jenna Miller 9 11 36 24:08.0 1:35:54.0 0:19.0
5 109 Anne Race 12 12 48 24:10.0 2:00:04.0 0:21.0
6 114  Cate Troost 10 (14) (62) 24:49.0 2:24:53.0 1:00.0
7 110 Chloe Redeye 9 (21) (83) 25:02.0 2:49:55.0 1:13.0
Team - Eisenhower 'B’ Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):70 Average Time: 24:36.2
1 219  Caitlyn Maniaci 12 4 4 23:18.0 23:18.0 0:00.0
2 221  Alexa Panourgias 12 5 9 23:29.0 46:47.0 0:11.0
3 216 Sophia Hall 10 6 15 23:30.0 1:10:17.0 0:12.0
4 214  Emily Esper 12 27 42 26:17.0 1:36:34.0 2:59.0
5 218 Genna Larocca 12 28 70 26:27.0 2:03.01.0 3:09.0
6 226 Annalisa Yepko 9 (33) (103) 27:01.0  2:30:02.0 3:43.0
7 225 Lillian Schmidt 11 (34) (237) 27:26.0 2:57:28.0 4:08.0
Team - Grosse Pointe North 'C’ Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):88 Average Time: 24:58.0
1 107  Kristina Kowalski 10 15 15 24:52.0 24:52.0 0:00.0
2 103  Maria Fisher 12 16 31 24:58.0 49:50.0 0:06.0
3 115  Emily Waldner 12 18 49 24:59.0 1:14:49.0 0:07.0
4 113  Valerie Matula 10 19 68 25:00.0 1:39:49.0 0:08.0
5 105 Olivia Francis 10 20 88 25:01.0 2:04:50.0 0:09.0
6 111 Katie Russo 12 (22) (110) 25:03.0 2:29:53.0 0:11.0
7 106  Olivia Hoover 11 (31) (141) 26:44.0 2:56:37.0 1:52.0
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Race Date Hanson's Invitational Girls Other Varsity

September 27, 2014 Final Team Results

Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Eisenhower 'C' Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):128 Average Time: 26:18.0
1 212 Alexis Boeskool 10 13 13 24:46.0 24:46.0 0:00.0
2 223 Angelia Polanco 10 23 36 25:50.0 50:36.0 1:04.0
3 213 Dominique Desano 9 25 61 26:14.0 1:16:50.0 1:28.0
4 211 Jenna Bedrava 11 32 93 26:51.0 1:43:41.0 2:05.0
5 210 Keri Banish 11 35 128 27:49.0 2:11:30.0 3:03.0
6 220 Arianna Matway 9 (42) (169) 28:51.0 2:40:21.0 4:05.0
7 224 Emma Reynolds 9 (42) (2112) 28:58.0 3:09:19.0 4:12.0
Team - Armada Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):170 Average Time: 27:25.6
1 22  Taylor Aurand 12 29 29 26:31.0 26:31.0 0:00.0
2 27 Rachel Kosek 12 30 59 26:41.0 53:12.0 0:10.0
3 28 Allison Polzin 10 36 95 27:50.0 1:21:02.0 1:19.0
4 24 Emily Diederich 10 37 132 27:54.0 1:48:56.0 1:23.0
5 25 Natasha Bair 12 38 170 28:12.0 2:17:08.0 1:41.0
6 26  Madison Job 12 (46) (216) 30:56.0 2:48:04.0 4:25.0
7 23 Amanda Bastien 9 (48) (264) 33:56.0 3:22:00.0 7:25.0
Team - Warren Mott Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):211 Average Time: 29:01.4
1 425  Kaitlyn Lumpkins 11 39 39 28:40.0 28:40.0 0:00.0
2 427 Mary Marogi 11 40 79 28:50.0 57:30.0 0:10.0
3 423 Jennifer Donovan 12 43 122 29:00.0 1:26:30.0 0:20.0
4 426 Amanda Ma 10 44 166 29:16.0 1:55:46.0 0:36.0
5 430 Emma Toggweiler 10 45 211 29:21.0 2:25:07.0 0:41.0
6 422 Becca Bowen 11 47 (258) 31:53.0 2:57:00.0 3:13.0
7 432 Amanda Zora 12 (49) (307) 36:01.5 3:33:01.5 7:21.5
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